2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary

Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679
Class Sizes Tuesday Afternoon — 12:00pm — Trail - Watt
Nbr Description Entries
403  Arabian Western Trail Horse Open CH 10
404 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open CH 10
405  Arabian Western Trail Horse AATR CH 9
406 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AATR CH 10
407  Arabian Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 4
408 HA/AA Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH 3
409  Arabian Western Trail Horse Select Rider ATR 6
410 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Select Rider ATR 5
413 A/HA/AA Western Trail Horse Walk/Jog 10 & Under CH 6
411  Arabian Western Trail Horse AAOTR CH  $3$$ 10
412 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AAOTR CH $$$ 10
414  Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse CH $$$ 1
415 HA/AA Western Trail Junior Horse CH $$$ 2

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

403 Arabian Western Trail Horse Open CH

173 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians

174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain

584 Ohya+// Sterling Bradley Harry & Melinda Lawrence

585 Aamerican Eagle PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes

586 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes

588 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry

650 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts
824 RS Class Act Katie Steiner Joanie Brown

869 Legacy Serious Black Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity

871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity

404 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open CH

153 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay
158 CA Waltz Across Texas Mark Beeler Beth Nay

575 KMA Hermano+/ Mark Beeler Sara Wasson

581 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods

583 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes

587 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++// Skylar Young Skylar Young

644 KMA Zipped Byan Angel+ Riley Dublin Constance Gowen

646 Shining Star Anne Anita Dublin Laura West

652 Smokin Ambiance Anita Dublin Carol Roberts

870 Girlie Girl SF Kathie Williams-Baity Lindsay Harrison



173
174
544
585
586
588
650
869
871

153
160
545
575
581
583
644
646
652
870

544
777
782
786

545
587
788

150
579
588
774
782

786

160
575
581
644
646

700
770
779
782
791
793

KMA Angelo++++//
Brown Sugar Bourbon+/
CA Kingsman
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Cat Ballou PKA

RD Kordova

Buckshots Sangria
Legacy Serious Black
Legacy Fire Dammage+//

CBA Lightning

Dakota Chex

KMA Papi Chulo

KMA Hermano+/

Legacy Night Vixen

CA Tempting

KMA Zipped Byan Angel+
Shining Star Anne

Smokin Ambiance

Girlie Girl SF

CA Kingsman

CP Dauntless
Cadillac Khowboy
Luskhatov

KMA Papi Chulo
KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++//
SH Dudes Diablo

TA Kholibrie+++/
Gifted Wezsh KMA
RD Kordova

Salty John

Cadillac Khowboy
Luskhatov

Dakota Chex

KMA Hermano+/

Legacy Night Vixen

KMA Zipped Byan Angel+
Shining Star Anne

JSN Rein Man
Redneck Girl
Remi Martin
Cadillac Khowboy
RCC Friar Tuck
Truly Undeniable

405 Arabian Western Trail Horse AATR CH

Karlan Downing

Lisa Halpain

Susan Lallo

Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes

Sheri Mayberry
Michelle Roberts
Kathie Williams-Baity
Lindsay Harrison

406 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AATR CH

Chris Kornegay
Karen Fischer

Susan Lallo

Sara Wasson

Nancy Woods

Cheryl Barnes
Constance Gowen
Laura West

Carol Roberts

Kathie Williams-Baity

Riley Lallo
Clara Fullilove
Landon Koy
Clare Hutchison

Riley Lallo
Skylar Young
Anabelle Thom

Kara Powell
Cordelia Holmes
Sheri Mayberry
Anna Matlock
Landon Koy
Clare Hutchison

Karen Fischer
Sara Wasson
Nancy Woods
Constance Gowen
Laura West

William Peterson
Eliza Pollard
Callan Koy
Callan Koy
Korie Popovich
Korie Popovich

Karma Arabians

Lisa Halpain

Riley or Susan Lallo

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Sheri Mayberry

Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts
Kathie Williams-Baity

Kathie Williams-Baity

Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay
Karen Fischer

Riley or Susan Lallo

Sara Wasson

Nancy Woods

Cheryl Barnes

Constance Gowen

Laura West

Carol Roberts

Lindsay Harrison

407 Arabian Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH

Riley or Susan Lallo

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Gabrielle Sitomer or Ashlyn Koy
Clare or Jamie Hutchison

408 HA/AA Western Trail Horse JTR 18 & Under CH

Riley or Susan Lallo
Skylar Young
Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak

409 Arabian Western Trail Horse Select Rider ATR

Kara Powell

Cordelia Holmes

Sheri Mayberry

Lauren or Alexis Gassen
Gabrielle Sitomer or Ashlyn Koy
Clare or Jamie Hutchison

410 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Select Rider ATR

Karen Fischer
Sara Wasson
Nancy Woods
Constance Gowen
Laura West

413 A/HA/AA Western Trail Horse Walk/Jog 10 & Under CH

Carol Roberts

Laurie Long or Lynn Almond
Gabrielle Sitomer

Gabrielle Sitomer or Ashlyn Koy
Korie Popovich

Heather Davis



173
174
544
579
585
586
588
650
869
871

153
160
545
575
581
583
644
646
652
870

869

649
870

Order of Go

KMA Angelo++++//
Brown Sugar Bourbon+/
CA Kingsman

Gifted Wezsh KMA
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Cat Ballou PKA

RD Kordova

Buckshots Sangria
Legacy Serious Black
Legacy Fire Dammage+//

CBA Lightning

Dakota Chex

KMA Papi Chulo

KMA Hermano+/

Legacy Night Vixen

CA Tempting

KMA Zipped Byan Angel+
Shining Star Anne

Smokin Ambiance

Girlie Girl SF

Legacy Serious Black

BSF Hometown Honey
Girlie Girl SF

— Posted Separately

411 Arabian Western Trail Horse AAOTR CH  $$$

Karlan Downing

Lisa Halpain

Susan Lallo

Cordelia Holmes
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes

Sheri Mayberry
Michelle Roberts
Kathie Williams-Baity
Lindsay Harrison

412 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AAOTR CH

Chris Kornegay
Karen Fischer

Susan Lallo

Sara Wasson

Nancy Woods

Cheryl Barnes
Constance Gowen
Laura West

Carol Roberts

Kathie Williams-Baity

Karma Arabians

Lisa Halpain

Riley or Susan Lallo

Cordelia Holmes

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Sheri Mayberry

Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts
Kathie Williams-Baity

Kathie Williams-Baity

339

Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay
Karen Fischer

Riley or Susan Lallo

Sara Wasson

Nancy Woods

Cheryl Barnes

Constance Gowen

Laura West

Carol Roberts

Lindsay Harrison

414 Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse CH $$$

Dale Sullens

Kathie Williams-Baity

415 HA/AA Western Trail Junior Horse CH $$$

Anita Dublin
Kathie Williams-Baity

Michelle Roberts
Lindsay Harrison






